Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Cieply - (1156142) - Winchester City Penguins

Long Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

1:13.17
47.02
1:40.66
37.72
39.33
1:23.95

SC Time

31.29
1:06.01
2:24.18
5:39.30

40.61
1:27.54
3:04.86

34.38
1:22.21
3:17.90

34.84
1:16.04
2:36.14
2:41.94
5:51.73

1:25.21

Converted
to SC

1:12.00
46.30
1:39.40
37.20
38.80
1:23.00

Converted
to LC

32.00
1:07.30
2:26.60
5:43.40

41.40
1:29.00
3:07.70

34.90
1:23.10
3:19.50

35.40
1:17.10
2:38.30
2:44.40
5:56.70

1:25.20

LC WA
Pts

262
168
180
205
214

232

SC WA
Pts

267
313
327
244
231
251
274
253
196
157
255
256
309
310
297

193

Date

16/07/16
16/07/16
17/07/16
16/07/16
17/07/16
16/07/16

Date

04/02/17
08/04/17
08/04/17
11/06/16
05/02/17
03/12/16
05/02/17
19/03/17
26/06/16
25/09/16
19/03/17
05/02/17
04/02/17
03/12/16
18/03/17
30/11/15

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Basingstoke Bluefins Level 4 Invitational Meet
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Andover Age & Aggregates

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bracknell
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bracknell
Waterlooville

Andover

Licence

SE160364
SE160364
SE160364
SE160364
SE160364
SE160364

License

SE170465
SW170245
SW170245
SE160978
SE170465
SE162293
SE170465
SE170654
SE160973
SE161949
SE170654
SE170465
SE170465
SE162293
SE170654
SE150554
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Level

W W W W

Level
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