Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Cieply - (1156142) - Winchester City Penguins

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Freestyle	1:13.17	1:12.00	262	16/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE160364	3
50 Breaststroke	47.02	46.30	168	16/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE160364	3
100 Breaststroke	1:40.66	1:39.40	180	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE160364	3
50 Butterfly	37.72	37.20	205	16/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE160364	3
50 Backstroke	39.33	38.80	214	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE160364	3
100 Backstroke	1:23.95	1:23.00	232	16/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE160364	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.29	32.00	267	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	SE170465	2
100 Freestyle	1:06.01	1:07.30	313	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	SW170245	2
200 Freestyle	2:24.18	2:26.60	327	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	SW170245	2
400 Freestyle	5:39.30	5:43.40	244	11/06/16	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	SE160978	3
50 Breaststroke	40.61	41.40	231	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	SE170465	2
100 Breaststroke	1:27.54	1:29.00	251	03/12/16	Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet	Bracknell	SE162293	3
200 Breaststroke	3:04.86	3:07.70	274	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	SE170465	2
50 Butterfly	34.38	34.90	253	19/03/17	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	SE170654	3
100 Butterfly	1:22.21	1:23.10	196	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth	SE160973	2
200 Butterfly	3:17.90	3:19.50	157	25/09/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Level 4 Invitational Meet	Basingstoke	SE161949	4
50 Backstroke	34.84	35.40	255	19/03/17	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	SE170654	3
100 Backstroke	1:16.04	1:17.10	256	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	SE170465	2
200 Backstroke	2:36.14	2:38.30	309	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	SE170465	2
200 Individual Medley	2:41.94	2:44.40	310	03/12/16	Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet	Bracknell	SE162293	3
400 Individual Medley	5:51.73	5:56.70	297	18/03/17	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	SE170654	3
100 Individual Medley	1:25.21	1:25.20	193	30/11/15	Andover Age & Aggregates	Andover	SE150554	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS